ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA

100M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

900094
002566
900083
005345
005321
900092
900104
001289
008162
900106
001361
001785
010570
900057
007722
900053
002129
900107
006844
001550
007524
002564
002567
005362
900102
900054

-50M

MORENO DIANA

FILIPA FERREIRA DA SILVA
CALLONI VALERIA
PATRICIA VILAS CONCEICAO
MARTA NOVAIS SOARES
COSTA MELANIE

KNUSEL RAMONA

MARIANA SAMAPIO SILVA
DANIELA FONSECA AZEVEDO
ROGNON CARINE

ANA JOAO PINTO

SARA BEATRIZ LOUREIRO
ANA LUISA PINHEIRO
PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ
HARRIET LARCHER SMITH
ANDREIA CONDE

INES COIMBRA VALE
WERNER LAILA

CATIA SOFIA FERNANDES
MARGARIDA CRISTINA BARBOSA
CATARINA NEVES MENANO
RAQUEL SOUSA GOMES

ANA RITA MARTINS
CATARINA GONCALVES NETO
HIRSEKOM NATHALIE

ANTIA RODRIGUEZ

Eliminatoria
JUN 1988 RFEN
SEN 1985 CNA
SEN 1987 FIN
SEN 1985 CFB/CIMA
SEN 1987 VIANA N.
JUN 1989 RFEN
G-1 1990 SUI
SEN 1986 FOCA
JUN 1988 FCP/FORD
G-1 1990 SUI
SEN 1987 CDUP
SEN 1987 SCB
G-1 1990 SCB
JUN 1988 CNGB
JUN 1989 CFB/CIMA
JUN 1988 CNGB
JUN 1988 CNM
G-2 1991 suIl
JUN 1988 CNMAIA
SEN 1986 FCP/FORD
JUN 1989 CGA
SEN 1985 CNA
SEN 1985 CNA
SEN 1987 ABVE
G-1 1990 SUI
JUN 1988 CNGB

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO
-50M

CAMPANHA

200M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

001330
001368
001805
001716
006143
009057
000310
900098
003491
006613
003933
004331
001564
002646
003965
010083
010062
001568
000976
900109
900116
900112
009437
900110
005361
006820
001516
002005

FERNANDO EURICO COSTA
JOAO PEDRO ARAUJO
JOSE MEIRELES PARENTE
JOAO MANUEL COELHO
FABIO MANUEL PEREIRA
DIOGO FILIPE CARNEIRO
MIGUEL MARTINS PIRES
ENERIZ ASIER

JOSE JOAO BICA

JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA
SERGIO DANIEL BARBOSA
RICARDO AMORIM REGO
JOAO FILIPE CARVALHO
EDGAR PEREIRA SILVA
FILIPE SILVA LOPES
JORGE MANUEL MAIA
HUGO FIGUEIREDO SECO
DANIEL FILIPE SANTOS
ANDRE SILVA BASTOS
ERNI SVEN

WANNEBROUCQ BENJAMIN
INGOLD TIMO

JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES
FURRER DUNCAN

LUIS FILIPE ALVES
DAVID ALEXANDRE LOPES
LUIS MIGUEL MONTEIRO
HUGO MIGUEL GONZALEZ

2004

Eliminatoria
SEN 1985 LsC
SEN 1985 GDNVNF
JUN 1987 VIANA N.
SEN 1982 CNVV/GIA
JUN 1986 CEFV
G-1 1988 GDNVNF
SEN 1984 LDC/HABI
JUN 1986 RFEN
JUN 1987 CVG
JUN 1987 CEFV
JUN 1986 CNMAIA
SEN 1984 ADF
JUN 1987 FCP/FORD
JUN 1986 CNA
JUN 1987 LsC
G-2 1989 GDNVNF
G-1 1988 ADF
JUN 1987 FCP/FORD
SEN 1983 FCP/FORD
G-1 1988 SUI
G-1 1988 SUI
G-1 1988 SUI
JUN 1987 VT.SC
G-2 1989 SUI
G-1 1988 ABVE
G-2 1989 AIRFA
SEN 1983 FCP/FORD
SEN 1982 SCP/ASTR

06

05

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF

FF



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

50M - BRU€OS/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE FE Eliminatoria

01 900103 HUMPLIK PATRIZIA G-1 1990 sUI

02 900073 NEGRONI SAMANTHA SEN 1987 FIN

03 012490 DIANA DUARTE GOMES JUN 1989 ABVE

04 900081 TERNO FRANCESCA SEN 1985 FIN

05 900117 LEGMANI CLAUDIA SEN 1985 FIN

06 011343 CATARINA CORREIA FABIANA G-1 1990 CVG

06 900074 BONORA IRENE SEN 1987 FIN

08 900095 PINEDA GEMA JUN 1989 RFEN

09 004095 CATIA SANTOS RAMALHO SEN 1986 CNMAIA
09 900078 FORNILLO MARTINA SEN 1985 FIN

11 006634 ANDREIA SOFIA DIAS SEN 1987 CFV

12 900058 TATIANA DOMINGUEZ SEN 1984 CNGB

13 009254 MARTA ANDREIA RIBEIRO JUN 1988 CNVV/GIA
14 005984 JULIA CRISTINA NEVES JUN 1988 SCB

15 007181 ANA RAQUEL LOUREIRO SEN 1985 CNVV/GIA
15 007489 LUISA ALEXANDRA COELHO JUN 1988 CNMAIA
17 008248 VANIA DE JESUS MACIEIRA JUN 1988 VT.sC

18 002567 ANA RITA MARTINS SEN 1985 CNA

18 007229 JOANA PEREIRA BARBARA SEN 1987 AIRFA

18 009578 CECILIA HELENA FREITAS JUN 1989 VT.SC

21 001545 PAULA FILIPA SILVA SEN 1986 FCP/FORD
22 008801 SOFIA JESUS FERREIRA JUN 1989 GCsST

23 004871 CARLA MICHELLE MOREIRA SEN 1982 CFV

24 006587 MARIANA VIEIRA LOPES JUN 1989 CFV

25 008820 MARIANA SILVA CARRAPATOSO JUN 1989 FCP/FORD
25 014697 MARIA JOAO AZEVEDO G-1 1990 CFV

27 010090 JOANA SIMOES BATEL JUN 1988 CGA

28 011981 MARIANA MARTINS RIBAU G-1 1990 CAPGE

00 006691 NADIA ALEXANDRA CORREIA SEN 1985 SFUAP



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO 2004 06 05

CAMPANHA -50M

100M - BRU€OS/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE M Eliminatoria

01 002789 PEDRO MIGUEL MENDONCA JUN 1986 CNA 00:31:93 01:07:01

02 900118 TERNO RICCARDO SEN 1982 FIN 00:31:85 01:08:14

03 002778 RUBEN FILIPE LUIS JUN 1986 SCP/ASTR 00:31:91 01:08:31

04 006636 BRUNO DANIEL MONTEIRO G-1 1988 LSC 00:32:13 01:08:40

05 003000 JOSE GUILHERME COUTO SEN 1978 CNA 00:33:66 01:09:73

06 000890 PEDRO MENDES REBELO JUN 1987 PIMPOES 00:33:34 01:11:48

07 002867 MIGUEL MARTINS REBELO JUN 1986 GESLOUR 00:32:96 01:11:56

08 006479 MANUEL MATOS SEQUEIRA JUN 1987 GESLOUR 00:33:84 01:11:74

09 006160 MARC FRANCIS MOREIRA SEN 1985 CFV 00:33:23 01:12:02

10 001753 JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES JUN 1987 CNVV/GIA 00:34:32 01:12:76

11 900060 DANIEL EIRIZ SEN 1978 CNGB 00:34:39 01:12:86

12 004030 RUI CARVALHO RIBEIRO SEN 1982 ADF 00:33:54 01:12:95

13 900059 ADRIAN BLANCO JUN 1986 CNGB 00:34:43 01:13:04

14 900114 RITTER RAPHAEL G-1 1988 sSUI 00:34:18 01:13:05

15 900115 TOSCAN ADRIEN G-2 1989 sUI 00:34:53 01:13:40

16 001318 VASCO VIEIRA LOPES SEN 1984 CFV 00:34:42 01:13:83

17 004009 LUIS FILIPE MENDES JUN 1986 ADF 00:34:07 01:14:55 -FTL
18 013949 FABIO ANDRE MADUREIRA G-3 1990 ADP 00:34:92 01:14:81 -FTL
19 011775 JOAO MIGUEL FERREIRA G-2 1989 GDNVNF 00:34:83 01:15:13 -FTL
20 009678 ANDRE RIBEIRO DIAS SEN 1985 CPN 00:34:40 01:15:93 -FTL
00 001170 DANIEL FERREIRA LEMOS G-1 1988 CGA 00:00:00 00:00:00 FF
00 001337 SERGIO EMANUEL COSTA SEN 1985 LSC 00:00:00 00:00:00 FF
00 001731 JOSE ANTONIO FERNANDES SEN 1984 sSCB 00:00:00 00:00:00 FF
00 003891 ANTONIO RUI BARBOSA SEN 1982 FCP/FORD 00:00:00 00:00:00 FF

00 007520 PEDRO DANIEL CASAU JUN 1987 CGA 00:34:63 00:00:00 DQ



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

100M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE FEM/W Eliminatoria

01 900072 BALORDI PAOLA SEN 1984 FIN

02 007220 JOANA ESTEVES OLIVEIRA JUN 1988 GESLOUR
03 900090 BERNARD ESCARLATA JUN 1989 RFEN

04 900091 BUSQUETS CRISTINA JUN 1989 RFEN

05 003325 RITA GAMA FREITAS SEN 1987 SFUAP

06 900084 MANDELLI LUANA SEN 1987 FIN

07 002676 ANA PARIS LEAL SEN 1984 SCP/ASTR
08 008271 CATIA SOFIA CORDEIRO JUN 1989 LsC

09 900102 HIRSEKOM NATHALIE G-1 1990 sUI

10 002562 CLAUDIA CARDOSO SILVA SEN 1985 CNA

11 009737 MARCIA FILIPA PALHA JUN 1988 SCB

12 007852 JOANA CATARINA OLIVEIRA JUN 1988 VIANA N.
13 900105 PEREZ LAETITIA G-1 1990 sUI

14 900056 NEREA RODINO JUN 1989 CNGB

15 009992 ANDREIA FREITAS GUIMARAES G-1 1990 VIANA N.
16 006744 DANIELA FILIPA CARDOSO JUN 1989 CNM

17 001792 LEONOR BORGES FARIA SEN 1987 SCB

18 006844 CATIA SOFIA FERNANDES JUN 1988 CNMAIA
19 900106 ROGNON CARINE G-1 1990 sUI

20 012200 CAROLINA GONCALVES LUCAS JUN 1989 CNMAIA
21 008286 ANA MARTINHA SILVA JUN 1989 GDNVNF
22 006151 FILIPA ANTUNES LAGES SEN 1987 CFV

23 006940 ANA RITA PARENTE JUN 1988 VIANA N.
24 001811 MARTA BONITO CUNHA JUN 1988 EDV

25 009350 MARIA LUISA SANTOS G-1 1990 CFV

26 010044 LARA ABIGAIL RODRIGUES JUN 1989 FCP/FORD
27 008801 SOFIA JESUS FERREIRA JUN 1989 GCST

28 008567 CATIA VANESSA MOURA G-1 1990 EDV

29 012141 MARIA JOAO MONTEIRO JUN 1989 PIMPOES
00 005352 RITA CARVALHO ROLO JUN 1988 CNA

00 010038 ANA PAULA MOREIRA G-1 1990 sscMP

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF
FE



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

50M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE MASC/M Eliminatoria

01 900080 MALINVERNO MARCO JUN 1987 FIN

02 900087 DE AMBROGIO VALERIO JUN 1987 FIN

03 900079 SALA RICCARDO SEN 1984 FIN

04 900082 MANGERINI DANIELE SEN 1983 FIN

05 003892 BRUNO EMANUEL GRACA SEN 1982 FCP/FORD
06 900113 PEREZ ADRIAN G-1 1988 sSUI

07 008338 FREDERICO SUBTIL LIMA G-1 1988 ABVE
08 900108 COURTOIS DAMIEN G-1 1988 sSUI

09 007031 ANDRE CADILHA FILGUEIRAS G-1 1988 VIANA N.
10 004906 JOAO CARLOS MOURA SEN 1984 CFV

11 010080 MARIO JORGE RODRIGUES G-1 1988 CFV

12 900062 DANIEL FERRER 00078 1986 CNGB
13 019233 ANDRE MORAIS SOUSA SEN 1985 CDUP
14 900061 EDUARDO DAPENA 00078 1987 CNGB
15 001740 FRANCISCO MADIN PAISANA SEN 1985 SCB

16 012205 PEDRO MIGUEL MARTINS G-1 1988 CNMAIA
17 900110 FURRER DUNCAN G-2 1989 sUI

18 001465 PEDRO XAVIER PACHECO JUN 1987 CNMAIA
18 900111 GUEDOUAH MANUEL G-1 1988 sUI

20 006140 NUNO ALBERTO PEREIRA JUN 1987 CEV

21 004859 PEDRO MIGUEL FREITAS JUN 1987 VT.sC
22 007030 ANTONIO JOSE MOURA JUN 1987 EDV

23 001521 EDUARDO MANUEL COSTA SEN 1984 CFP

00 002515 BRUNO GAMA FREITAS SEN 1982 SFUAP



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

200M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY FEM/WOM Eliminatoria

01 900086 SEGHEZZI ROMINA SEN 1981 FIN

02 900071 MOLINARI LUANA SEN 1987 FIN

03 003475 SARA ALEXANDRA MADEIRA SEN 1987 CVG

04 900089 ATANASIO SONIA JUN 1988 RFEN

05 001760 RAQUEL MARIA FELGUEIRAS SEN 1980 CNVV/GIA
06 900093 LOPEZ NOELIA JUN 1988 RFEN

07 003016 ANDREIA CATARINA MARTINS SEN 1983 SCP/ASTR
08 007440 SUSANA PATRICIA MIGUEL G-1 1990 SFUAP

09 003516 MARTA MENEZES VILLAR SEN 1985 GESLOUR
10 001546 CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA SEN 1986 CNMAIA
11 003898 JOANA PEIXOTO ALMEIDA SEN 1987 LsC

12 009242 VANIA SOARES NEVES G-1 1990 VIANA N.
13 001790 SARA SOFIA CARNEIRO JUN 1988 SCB

14 004870 JOANA ALMEIDA MARINHO SEN 1982 CFV

15 006150 MARGARIDA ALMEIDA MARINHO JUN 1988 CFV

16 001787 MARIA CAROLINA LOPES SEN 1987 SCB

17 006163 MARIA CATARINA FIGUEIREDO SEN 1986 CFV

18 900088 RECALCATI ROBERTA SEN 1984 FIN

19 010828 JOANA SOFIA FERREIRA G-1 1990 CFV

00 001538 SARA JESUS OLIVEIRA SEN 1985 FCP/FORD
00 003607 ISABEL PINTO CATARINO SEN 1986 LsSC

00 900075 MARINO DANIELA SEN 1986 FIN

00 005220 SARA DANIELA RODRIGUES SEN 1987 CGA

00 006532 RENATA LOPES AMARAL SEN 1987 SFUAP

05



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

100M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY MASC/ME Eliminatoria

01 001516 LUIS MIGUEL MONTEIRO SEN 1983 FCP/FORD
02 900070 SALOMONI MATTEO SEN 1985 FIN

03 900099 LENADOR CARLOS JUN 1987 RFEN

04 006143 FABIO MANUEL PEREIRA JUN 1986 CFV

05 002602 SIMAO PEDRO MORGADO SEN 1979 CNA

06 006613 JOAO PEDRO PEREIRA JUN 1987 CFV

07 900076 MANVULLER F. MARIA SEN 1983 FIN

08 002523 DAVID MIGUEL FERRO SEN 1984 SCP/ASTR
09 001716 JOAO MANUEL COELHO SEN 1982 CNVV/GIA
10 002953 LUIS FILIPE AMADOR SEN 1985 SCP/ASTR
11 900100 OLIVA ORIOL JUN 1987 RFEN

12 019472 JOAO GERALDES MACHADO JUN 1986 PIMPOES
13 900096 ARJONA OSCAR JUN 1987 RFEN

14 001568 DANIEL FILIPE SANTOS JUN 1987 FCP/FORD
15 003965 FILIPE SILVA LOPES JUN 1987 LsC

16 001822 PEDRO SOUSA PASSOS JUN 1987 VIANA N.
17 003583 ANDRE ESTEVES OLIVEIRA JUN 1986 GESLOUR
18 001749 VASCO MANUEL CARVALHO JUN 1986 SCB

19 009057 DIOGO FILIPE CARNEIRO G-1 1988 GDNVNF
20 008724 PAULO CIRILO PEREIRA JUN 1987 LsC

21 008487 IGOR GUTERRES CARVALHO G-1 1988 CFV

22 900111 GUEDOUAH MANUEL G-1 1988 SUI

23 007183 JOSE MIGUEL SILVA G-1 1988 VIANA N.
24 019235 ANTONIO PEDRO LIMA SEN 1983 CDUP

25 007808 JOSE CARLOS PINTO JUN 1987 FOCA

26 008194 PEDRO JORGE COELHO G-1 1988 LsC

27 001740 FRANCISCO MADIN PAISANA SEN 1985 SCB

28 004859 PEDRO MIGUEL FREITAS JUN 1987 VT.SC

29 006820 DAVID ALEXANDRE LOPES G-2 1989 AIRFA

00 001368 JOAO PEDRO ARAUJO SEN 1985 GDNVNF
00 001375 CARLOS MIGUEL TINOCO JUN 1986 GDNVNF
00 002528 RAUL ADOLFO SIMOES JUN 1986 GESLOUR
00 008822 TIAGO FILIPE ALMEIDA G-1 1988 FCP/FORD
00 012921 ANDRE BRANQUINHO GOMES JUN 1987 CGA

00 900108 COURTOIS DAMIEN G-1 1988 SUI

2004

06

05

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF
FF
FF
FF
DQ



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

004050
010513
001311
002875
005321
008792
006149
001421
004095
005983
900055
900104
900107
900052
002564
003972
900106

-50M
400M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE FEM/WOMEN

TERESA MANUELA FERREIRA
ANA CLAUDIA SANTOS
MANUELA DIAS FONSECA
MARTA ANDREIA FERREIRA
MARTA NOVAIS SOARES
DANIELA GUERRA INACIO
JOANA FILIPA DINIS
MARCIA SANTOS FREITAS
CATIA SANTOS RAMALHO
ANA FILIPA MENDES

IRENE MARTIN

KNUSEL RAMONA

WERNER LAILA

ANDREA MURAS

RAQUEL SOUSA GOMES
JOANA MARGARIDA CARDOSO
ROGNON CARINE

2004
Eliminatoria

SEN 1984 FCP/FORD 00:
G-1 1990 SFUAP 00:
SEN 1985 LsC 00:
SEN 1986 SCP/ASTR 00:
SEN 1987 VIANA N. 00:
JUN 1989 CFB/CIMA 00:
SEN 1987 CFV 00:
JUN 1988 VT.SC 00:
SEN 1986 CNMAIA 00:
JUN 1989 sCB 00:
SEN 1986 CNGB 00:
G-1 1990 suUI 00:
G-2 1991 sUI 00:
JUN 1989 CNGB 00:
SEN 1985 CNA 00:
JUN 1989 FOCA 00:
G-1 1990 sUI 00:

06

05

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

01:
01:
01:
01:

:09
198
:27
167
160
183

:00
185
128
:37
112
:47
100
:54
129
:55

$14:
:13:
:17
:16:
:16:
:18:

:14:
118
:18:
:20:
:21:
128
174
H

:21
122
:25:
122

88
65

123

91
93
07

68

123

68
63
51

19
18

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
04:
04:
04:

:17
:27
139
:50
195

168
:11
153
:40
101

191

:25 -FTL
:50 -FTL
:11 -FTL



ANNP

2004

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

200M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND.MEDLE Eliminatoria

01 001033 DIOGO FILIPE CARVALHO G-1 1988 CGA

02 900085 BURCHERI MARCO JUN 1986 FIN

03 900097 BOTELLA BORJA JUN 1987 RFEN

04 004025 EGAS SOUSA BASTOS SEN 1983 SCP/ASTR
05 004331 RICARDO AMORIM REGO SEN 1984 ADF

06 008176 JOSE MANUEL FONSECA JUN 1987 LsC

07 002873 DUARTE RAFAEL MOURAO SEN 1984 GESLOUR
08 002789 PEDRO MIGUEL MENDONCA JUN 1986 CNA

09 900076 MANVULLER F. MARIA SEN 1983 FIN

10 010084 PAULO RICARDO ARAUJO G-2 1989 GDNVNF
11 006636 BRUNO DANIEL MONTEIRO G-1 1988 LsC

12 001753 JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES JUN 1987 CNVV/GIA
13 006160 MARC FRANCIS MOREIRA SEN 1985 CFV

14 001424 DANIEL JOSE LOPES JUN 1987 VT.SC

15 900114 RITTER RAPHAEL G-1 1988 SUI

16 900109 ERNI SVEN G-1 1988 SUI

17 001465 PEDRO XAVIER PACHECO JUN 1987 CNMAIA
18 008193 ADELINO EMANUEL GAITEIRO G-2 1989 LsC

19 900112 INGOLD TIMO G-1 1988 SUI

20 019472 JOAO GERALDES MACHADO JUN 1986 PIMPOES
21 006626 TIAGO DOURADO CAMPOS G-1 1988 CFV

22 003978 TIAGO SILVA MENDES JUN 1986 CNMAIA
23 006635 HUGO ALBERTO RIBEIRO G-1 1988 CFV

24 001794 PEDRO MANUEL RAMOS G-1 1988 CNVV/GIA
25 900115 TOSCAN ADRIEN G-2 1989 SUI

00 003891 ANTONIO RUI BARBOSA SEN 1982 FCP/FORD
00 008835 ANDRE MIGUEL COSTA JUN 1987 CNVV/GIA
00 003665 ANDRE RODRIGUES SANTOS G-1 1988 SFUAP

06

05



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA
200M - BRUEOS/BRAZA/BRASSES/BREASTSTROKE F Eliminatoria

010529
900074
900103
001312
900073
900095
012490
003899
007181
011343
007800
900088
900117
006634
009578
007489
009254
007229
001273
008248
011981
006691
007284
900058
900078

-50M

ANA RITA SANTOS

BONORA IRENE

HUMPLIK PATRIZIA
BARBARA SOUSA FERREIRA
NEGRONI SAMANTHA
PINEDA GEMA

DIANA DUARTE GOMES
JOANA FILIPA ATAIDE

ANA RAQUEL LOUREIRO
CATARINA CORREIA FABIANA
MARIANA SILVA RODRIGUES
RECALCATI ROBERTA
LEGMANI CLAUDIA
ANDREIA SOFIA DIAS
CECILIA HELENA FREITAS
LUISA ALEXANDRA COELHO
MARTA ANDREIA RIBEIRO
JOANA PEREIRA BARBARA
MARIA JOAO GOMES

VANIA DE JESUS MACIEIRA
MARIANA MARTINS RIBAU
NADIA ALEXANDRA CORREIA
MARIANA RODRIGUES SEQUEIRA
TATIANA DOMINGUEZ
FORNILLO MARTINA

JUN
SEN
G-1
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
SEN
SEN
G-1
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
JUN
JUN
JUN
SEN
JUN
JUN
G-1
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN

1988
1987
1990
1985

2004

CFB/CIMA 00:

FIN 00:
SUI 00:
CNMAIA 00:
FIN 00:
RFEN 00:
ABVE 00:
CNMAIA 00:

CNVV/GIA 00:
CVG 00:
LSC 00:
FIN 00:
FIN 00:
CFV 00:
VT.SC 00:
CNMAIA 00:

CNVV/GIA 00:

AIRFA 00:
GDNVNF 00:
VT.SC 00:
CAPGE 00:
SFUAP 00:
SSCMP 00:
CNGB 00:
FIN 00:

06

05

-FTL
FF
FF
DQ
DQ



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO
-50M

CAMPANHA

50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

001516
002523
002616
003000
900101
900098
900087
002005
004906
004331
019236
900080
000976
002602
001318
900113
005361
004873
900110
004009
900064
001749
900065
004030
900116
012921
007520
001272
900114
009437
900066
011848
002528
900063

LUIS MIGUEL MONTEIRO
DAVID MIGUEL FERRO
IVAN FERNANDES ABREU
JOSE GUILHERME COUTO
PASTOR ANGEL

ENERIZ ASIER

DE AMBROGIO VALERIO
HUGO MIGUEL GONZALEZ
JOAO CARLOS MOURA
RICARDO AMORIM REGO
JULIO CESAR VIANA
MALINVERNO MARCO
ANDRE SILVA BASTOS
SIMAO PEDRO MORGADO
VASCO VIEIRA LOPES
PEREZ ADRIAN

LUIS FILIPE ALVES
DANIEL ALMEIDA MARINHO
FURRER DUNCAN

LUIS FILIPE MENDES
IAGO VILLAVERDE

VASCO MANUEL CARVALHO
ERICK GARCIA

RUI CARVALHO RIBEIRO
WANNEBROUCQ BENJAMIN
ANDRE BRANQUINHO GOMES
PEDRO DANIEL CASAU
JOSE CARLOS ALMEIDA
RITTER RAPHAEL

JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES
SANTIAGO CONDE

NELSON FILIPE MARTINHO
RAUL ADOLFO SIMOES
ENRIQUE PEREZ

Eliminatoria
SEN 1983 FCP/FORD
SEN 1984 SCP/ASTR
SEN 1984 CNA
SEN 1978 CNA
JUN 1986 RFEN
JUN 1986 RFEN
JUN 1987 FIN
SEN 1982 SCP/ASTR
SEN 1984 CFV
SEN 1984 ADF
SEN 1983 CDUP
JUN 1987 FIN
SEN 1983 FCP/FORD
SEN 1979 CNA
SEN 1984 CFV
G-1 1988 SUI
G-1 1988 ABVE
SEN 1981 CFV
G-2 1989 SUI
JUN 1986 ADF
G-2 1989 CNGB
JUN 1986 SCB
JUN 1986 CNGB
SEN 1982 ADF
G-1 1988 SUI
JUN 1987 CGA
JUN 1987 CGA
SEN 1984 CPN
G-1 1988 SUI
JUN 1987 VT.SC
SEN 1980 CNGB
G-2 1989 ADP
JUN 1986 GESLOUR
SEN 1980 CNGB

2004

06

05

-FTL
-FTL
FF
FF



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

50M - MARIPOSA/PAPILLON/BUTTERFLY FEM/WOME Eliminatoria

01 001538 SARA JESUS OLIVEIRA SEN 1985 FCP/FORD
02 900075 MARINO DANIELA SEN 1986 FIN

03 003475 SARA ALEXANDRA MADEIRA SEN 1987 CVG

04 900086 SEGHEZZI ROMINA SEN 1981 FIN

05 002566 FILIPA FERREIRA DA SILVA SEN 1985 CNA

06 006532 RENATA LOPES AMARAL SEN 1987 SFUAP

07 900071 MOLINARI LUANA SEN 1987 FIN

08 001760 RAQUEL MARIA FELGUEIRAS SEN 1980 CNVV/GIA
09 005362 CATARINA GONCALVES NETO SEN 1987 ABVE

10 003516 MARTA MENEZES VILLAR SEN 1985 GESLOUR
11 001790 SARA SOFIA CARNEIRO JUN 1988 SCB

12 900105 PEREZ LAETITIA G-1 1990 SUI

13 007524 CATARINA NEVES MENANO JUN 1989 CGA

14 900104 KNUSEL RAMONA G-1 1990 SUI

15 900057 PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ JUN 1988 CNGB

16 004895 MARTA ALMEIDA MARINHO SEN 1983 CFV

17 001787 MARIA CAROLINA LOPES SEN 1987 SCB

18 001559 RITA CLUDIA FOUGO JUN 1988 FCP/FORD
19 010570 ANA LUISA PINHEIRO G-1 1990 sCB

20 001546 CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA SEN 1986 CNMAIA
21 900081 TERNO FRANCESCA SEN 1985 FIN

22 900102 HIRSEKOM NATHALIE G-1 1990 SUI

23 003898 JOANA PEIXOTO ALMEIDA SEN 1987 LsC

00 001291 JOANA FILIPA SAMPAIO SEN 1986 FOCA

00 001545 PAULA FILIPA SILVA SEN 1986 FCP/FORD
00 003607 ISABEL PINTO CATARINO SEN 1986 LSC

00 900054 ANTIA RODRIGUEZ JUN 1988 CNGB

2004

06

05



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

200M - COSTAS/ESPALDA/DOS/BACKSTROKE MASC/ Eliminatoria

01 900079 SALA RICCARDO SEN 1984 FIN

02 008835 ANDRE MIGUEL COSTA JUN 1987 CNVV/GIA
03 006145 ADRIANO MIGUEL NIZ JUN 1986 CFV

04 900085 BURCHERI MARCO JUN 1986 FIN

05 012205 PEDRO MIGUEL MARTINS G-1 1988 CNMAIA
06 007031 ANDRE CADILHA FILGUEIRAS G-1 1988 VIANA N.
07 010080 MARIO JORGE RODRIGUES G-1 1988 CFV

08 003892 BRUNO EMANUEL GRACA SEN 1982 FCP/FORD
09 006943 DIEGO ALEXANDRE LOMBA JUN 1986 VIANA N.
10 006140 NUNO ALBERTO PEREIRA JUN 1987 CFV

11 008338 FREDERICO SUBTIL LIMA G-1 1988 ABVE

12 007844 TIAGO NARCISO CARMO SEN 1985 VIANA N.
13 004859 PEDRO MIGUEL FREITAS JUN 1987 VT.SC

14 011407 ROMULO BATISTA PEREIRA JUN 1987 GDNVNF
15 008193 ADELINO EMANUEL GAITEIRO G-2 1989 LsC

16 900108 COURTOIS DAMIEN G-1 1988 SUI

17 900061 EDUARDO DAPENA 00078 1987 CNGB

18 007030 ANTONIO JOSE MOURA JUN 1987 EDV

19 010083 JORGE MANUEL MAIA G-2 1989 GDNVNF
20 001521 EDUARDO MANUEL COSTA SEN 1984 CFP

21 011758 DIOGO JOSE MENDES G-1 1988 VT.SC

22 900062 DANIEL FERRER 00078 1986 CNGB

23 001794 PEDRO MANUEL RAMOS G-1 1988 CNVV/GIA
00 001564 JOAO FILIPE CARVALHO JUN 1987 FCP/FORD
00 003491 JOSE JOAO BICA JUN 1987 CVG

00 003988 JOAO PAULO SAMPAIO G-1 1988 FOCA

00 005729 MARCO SILVA FERREIRA JUN 1986 CDF

00 900067 IAGO PORTELA 00078 1988 CNGB

2004

00:

06

05



ANNP
0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO
CAMPANHA
4X50M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/MEDLEY R Eliminatoria

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

11

12

13

000038
900072
900074
900075
900117
000042
900091
900095
900089
900092
000046
900102
900103
900105
900104
000025
003325
010513
006532
007440
000033
900056
900058
900057
900053
000014
002562
002567
002566
002564
000016
001312
003899
001546
004095
000027
009737
005984
001790
001785
000024
010044
001545
001538
008162
000010
006151
006634
004870
004895
000029
007852
012813
009242
005321
000006
001361
009108
000991
004071
000030
009578
008248
001421
001434

-50M

FIN FEM

BALORDI PAOLA

BONORA IRENE

MARINO DANIELA

LEGMANI CLAUDIA

RFEN FEM
BUSQUETS CRISTINA
PINEDA GEMA

ATANASIO SONIA

COSTA MELANIE

SUI FEM
HIRSEKOM NATHALIE
HUMPLIK PATRIZIA
PEREZ LAETITIA

KNUSEL RAMONA

SFUAP FEM

RITA GAMA FREITAS

ANA CLAUDIA SANTOS
RENATA LOPES AMARAL
SUSANA PATRICIA MIGUEL
CNGB FEM

NEREA RODINO

TATIANA DOMINGUEZ
PATRICIA RODRIGUEZ
ANDREIA CONDE

CNA FEM
CLAUDIA CARDOSO SILVA
ANA RITA MARTINS
FILIPA FERREIRA DA SILVA
RAQUEL SOUSA GOMES
CNMAIA FEM
BARBARA SOUSA FERREIRA
JOANA FILIPA ATAIDE
CAROLINA SANTOS SILVA
CATIA SANTOS RAMALHO
SCB FEM

MARCIA FILIPA PALHA
JULIA CRISTINA NEVES
SARA SOFIA CARNEIRO
SARA BEATRIZ LOUREIRO
FCP FEM

LARA ABIGAIL RODRIGUES
PAULA FILIPA SILVA
SARA JESUS OLIVEIRA
DANIELA FONSECA AZEVEDO
CFV FEM

FILIPA ANTUNES LAGES
ANDREIA SOFIA DIAS
JOANA ALMEIDA MARINHO
MARTA ALMEIDA MARINHO
VNC FEM

JOANA CATARINA OLIVEIRA
MARTA ROLA AZEDO
VANIA SOARES NEVES
MARTA NOVAIS SOARES
CDUP FEM

ANA JOAO PINTO

JOANA LIDIA MARTINS
INES SOFIA ALEIXO
MARGARIDA SOUSA SANTOS
vscC FEM
CECILIA HELENA FREITAS
VANIA DE JESUS MACIEIRA
MARCIA SANTOS FREITAS
ANA SOFIA SOUSA

FIN
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN

RFEN
JUN
JUN

SUI

CNA
SEN

CNMATI

SEN
SCB

JUN

JUN

JUN

FCP/F
JUN
SEN
SEN
JUN
CFV
SEN
SEN
SEN
SEN
VIANA
JUN
G-2
G-1
SEN
CDUP
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
VT.SC
JUN
JUN
JUN
JUN

00:32:

1984
1987
1986

52

:78

114

:05

:92

:70

169

:33

:56

:36

:02

:00

:70

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

02:

2004 06

04:

05:

07:

08:

09:

09:

09:

09:

10:

12:

13:

16:

19:

96

21

24

70

05

17

72

76

32

31

59

68

80 -FTL

05



ANNP
0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA -50M

4X50M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLES MASC/MEN Eliminatoria

01 000021 FCP MASC FCP/F 00:25:62
001564 JOAO FILIPE CARVALHO JUN 1987
003892 BRUNO EMANUEL GRACA SEN 1982
000976 ANDRE SILVA BASTOS SEN 1983
001516 LUIS MIGUEL MONTEIRO SEN 1983

02 000039 RFEN MASC RFEN 00:25:96
900100 OLIVA ORIOL JUN 1987
900099 LENADOR CARLOS JUN 1987
900098 ENERIZ ASIER JUN 1986
900101 PASTOR ANGEL JUN 1986

03 000011 CNA MASC CNA 00:25:31
003000 JOSE GUILHERME COUTO SEN 1978
002602 SIMAO PEDRO MORGADO SEN 1979
002646 EDGAR PEREIRA SILVA JUN 1986
002616 IVAN FERNANDES ABREU SEN 1984

04 000035 FIN MASC FIN 00:25:33
900082 MANGERINI DANIELE SEN 1983
900085 BURCHERI MARCO JUN 1986
900070 SALOMONI MATTEO SEN 1985
900087 DE AMBROGIO VALERIO JUN 1987

05 000001 ADF MASC ADF 00:26:01
010062 HUGO FIGUEIREDO SECO G-1 1988
004030 RUI CARVALHO RIBEIRO SEN 1982
004009 LUIS FILIPE MENDES JUN 1986
004331 RICARDO AMORIM REGO SEN 1984

06 000007 CFV MASC CEFV 00:26:08
004873 DANIEL ALMEIDA MARINHO SEN 1981
004906 JOAO CARLOS MOURA SEN 1984
001318 VASCO VIEIRA LOPES SEN 1984
006143 FABIO MANUEL PEREIRA JUN 1986

07 000043 SUI MASC SUI 00:25:37
900113 PEREZ ADRIAN G-1 1988
900110 FURRER DUNCAN G-2 1989
900108 COURTOIS DAMIEN G-1 1988
900116 WANNEBROUCQ BENJAMIN G-1 1988

08 000031 CNGB MASC CNGB 00:26:31
900061 EDUARDO DAPENA JUN 1987
900065 ERICK GARCIA JUN 1986
900066 SANTIAGO CONDE SEN 1980
900064 IAGO VILLAVERDE G-2 1989

09 000017 CNVV MASC CNVV/ 00:25:20
001716 JOAO MANUEL COELHO SEN 1982
008835 ANDRE MIGUEL COSTA JUN 1987
001753 JOAO PEDRO FERNANDES JUN 1987
001794 PEDRO MANUEL RAMOS G-1 1988

10 000003 cDuUP MASC CDUP 00:25:40
019236 JULIO CESAR VIANA SEN 1983
001352 VITOR CAMPELO RAMALHO JUN 1986
019233 ANDRE MORAIS SOUSA SEN 1985
019235 ANTONIO PEDRO LIMA SEN 1983

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

01:

2004 06

39:

40:

40:

40:

41:

41:

42:

43:

43:

45:

96

04

70

99

01

21

35

23

88

14 -FTL

05



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA

-50M

400M - ESTILOS/COMBINADO/4 NAGES/IND.MEDLE Tempos

001312
007440
900086
900073
001311
009242
003899
007800
005984
001550
003016
004050

BARBARA SOUSA FERREIRA
SUSANA PATRICIA MIGUEL
SEGHEZZI ROMINA

NEGRONI SAMANTHA
MANUELA DIAS FONSECA
VANIA SOARES NEVES

JOANA FILIPA ATAIDE
MARIANA SILVA RODRIGUES
JULIA CRISTINA NEVES
MARGARIDA CRISTINA BARBOSA
ANDREIA CATARINA MARTINS
TERESA MANUELA FERREIRA

SEN
G-1
SEN
SEN
SEN
G-1
SEN
SEN
JUN
SEN
SEN
SEN

1985
1990
1981

CNMAIA
SFUAP
FIN

FIN

LsC
VIANA N.
CNMAIA
LsSC

SCB
FCP/FORD
SCP/ASTR
FCP/FORD

2004

06

05

-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
-FTL
FF



ANNP

0060-XXII MEETING INTERNACIONAL DO PORTO

CAMPANHA

1500M - LIVRES/LIBRES/FREESTYLE MASC/MEN

01
02
03
04
05
06
07
00

001330
001564
008176
900109
003933
008353
002646
001805

-50M

FERNANDO EURICO COSTA
JOAO FILIPE CARVALHO
JOSE MANUEL FONSECA
ERNI SVEN

SERGIO DANIEL BARBOSA
NELSON GUERREIRO LANCA
EDGAR PEREIRA SILVA
JOSE MEIRELES PARENTE

Tempos
SEN 1985
JUN 1987
JUN 1987
G-1 1988
JUN 1986
G-1 1988
JUN 1986
JUN 1987

LSC
FCP/FORD
LSC

SUTI
CNMATA
SFUAP
CNA
VIANA N.

2004

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
00:

06

149
:10
188
124
197

112
:00

05

02:
02:
02:
02:

02:
02:
00:

176
:30
:17
163
191
:97
116
:00

04:
04:
04:
04:
04:

04:
00:

189
124
279
:35
152
136
:37
:00

126
:45:
149:
:55:
:54:
140
:00:
:00:

21
75
47
10
50

94
00

15:
16:
16:
16:
16:

17:
00:

49:
29:
30:
51:
53:
:55:
01:
00:



